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Pos

Name

Karola Schmidt
Cordula Santi

Eveline Klingler
Bettina Hugenschmidt
Heidi Muller
Angelika Sczech
Silvia Kley

Jenny Steinkamp
Christa Schmitt

Iris Darr

Judith Friebel
Manuela Klinn

Karla Hirth

Elke Rimmelspacher
Petra Kupferle

lIse KuBmaul

Petra Ball-Baumstark
Helgard Schwarz
Maria-Magdalena Kélmel
Gisela Muller

Heide Gehrer-Knoke
Iris Bauer

Heidi Bauer-Riedel
Adelheid Grether
Waltraud Seemann
Elfriede Kempf
Melanie Busch

Petra Bormann-HoR

Edelgard Schweigert
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Ladies Day

Einzel
Runde: 1

Heimatclub
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC

Bad Herrenalb, GC
Scheibenhardt, GC Hofgut
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Warnemtunde GA
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC

Golfclub Altrhein e.V. - 16.09.2020

EGA-Vg.

26,0
27,7
35,0
32,0
21,6
35,7
25,6
23,8
32,8
26,4
25,2
22,2
40
32,5
29,0
36,0
355
33,9
32,2
28,7
28,1
54
45
45
35,0
34,4
34,2
32,7
42

Sp-Vg.

26
27
34
32
21
35
25
24
32
26
25
22
39
32
29
35
35
33
32
28
28
53
44
44
34
34
34
32
4

Tu-Vg.

26
27
34
32
21
35
25
24
32
26
25
22
39
32
29
35
35
33
32
28
28
53
44
44
34
34
34
32
4
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Gesamt EGA-Vg. neu
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26,0
27,7
35,0
32,0
21,6
35,7
25,6
23,8
32,8
26,4
25,2
22,2
40
32,5
29,0
36,0
35,5
33,9
32,2
28,7
28,1
54
45
45
35,0
34,4
34,2
32,7
42
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